



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CONT.CAS(C) 661/2016**
D K BHANDARI

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Satyawar, Adv.

versus

GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Devvrat and Mr. Rizwan, Advs.
for GNCTD

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER
% **21.02.2018**

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Renotify on August 03, 2018.

By Order

(Court Master)

FEBRUARY 21, 2018/aky