



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 661/2016**

D K BHANDARI

..... Petitioner

Through

Mr. Rahul Bhandari, proxy counsel
for Mr. B.S. Mann, Adv.

versus

GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS

..... Respondents

Through

Mr. Rizwan, Advocate for GNCTD
with Mr. Apoorv Singhal, Adv. for
R-1 & R-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

%

27.09.2019

At joint request, list on 20.04.2020.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

SEPTEMBER 27, 2019

nn